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2
19:33

2725 m
21.000 €

Autostart

Prix D'Agon-Coutainville
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (9.450 5.250 2.940 1.680 1.050 420 210)
PRIX D'AGON-COUTAINVILLE Breed 5 Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 21.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.725. 9.450, 
5.250, 2.940, 1.680, 1.050, 420, 210. For 4-year-old fillies, not having won 29.500. 

1
2725

ML: 28,0

Intense Action
4j. b hors S (Royal Dream - Vision Intense)

Trainer: Philippe Moulin
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Jean-Philippe Dubois

2022: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    9.840 € 2021: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    17.710 €15,6 27.550 €
19.06 Les Andelys 2 2550B 13.000 J.Ph. Dubois Iroise Quesnot, Intense Action, Iris Du Perc
01.06 Caen 2 15,6 2450B 20.000 3,2 J.Ph. Dubois Illusion De Chenu, Intense Action, Ivresse N
11.05 Chartres 4 16,2 2800B 18.000 8,3 J.Ph. Dubois In Petto, Iris Du Perche, Ibis D'Auvrecy
25.04 Caen 7 17,4 2200A 15.000 J.Ph. Dubois Iquito Planchette, Icare Du Douet, Ideal De 
20.07 Cabourg 1 15,6 2750B 19.000 3,1 J.Ph. Dubois Intense Action, Ines De Cahot, Indianapolis

2
ML: 13,0

Idahi De Houelle
4j. b hors S (Unique Quick - Travita De Houell

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: F. Leblanc
Züchter: M. Franck Leblanc

Kevin Leblanc

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.820 € 2021: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    24.180 €14,7 28.000 €
25.06 La Capelle 4 15,7 2750B 23.000 2,4 K. Leblanc Isia Du Chene, Ideale D'Abbeville, Il Pleut B
15.06 Angers 4 15,5 2350A 22.000 11,0 K. Leblanc Ioska Love, Illusion De Chenu, Isea De Sain
10.06 Lisieux 7 17,8 2725B 22.000 75,0 L. Guinoiseau Indiana D'Oyse, Iniades, Ice Quick
08.12 Vincennes 6 14,7 2200B 33.000 40,0 F. Nivard Isabella Ferm, Is Magic Haufor, Ines De La 
23.11 Vincennes 5 14,8 2100A 29.000 21,0 F. Nivard Independante, Ice De Rodrey, Insouciante

3
ML: 29,0

Insolite
4j. b hors S (Bold Eagle - Une Belle Surprise)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Sébastien Guarato
Züchter: Ecurie Sébastien Guarato

Adrien Guarato

2022: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.240 € 2021: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    17.110 €15,5 28.350 €
02.07 Amiens 1 16,3 2900B 16.000 G. Gelormini Insolite, Icone Delo, Intense Des Vaux
20.06 Caen dis 2200A 20.000 28,0 A. Guarato Itsy Bitsy Syl, Icone D'Erable, Ialla Ialla
13.06 Caen dis 2200A 20.000 29,0 A. Guarato I Am Jeloca, Ideal De Sassy, Igor Du Regen
22.05 Chateaubriant 4 15,8 2300A 19.000 9,5 A. Guarato Inidille, Ioska Love, Ibiza Du Corta
25.04 Caen dis 2200A 15.000 A. Guarato Idyllic Dream, Ialta De Vandel, I Am Ready

4
ML: 55,0

Initiale Lila
4j. al S (Prince Gede - Tiny Love)

Trainer: Franck Anne
Besitzer: Ecurie Franck Anne
Züchter: Lilou Anne

Franck Anne

2022: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.600 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    26.280 €15,0 28.880 €
20.06 Caen 6 15,5 2200A 20.000 25,0 F. Anne Itsy Bitsy Syl, Icone D'Erable, Ialla Ialla
10.06 Lisieux 6 17,7 2725B 22.000 10,0 F. Anne Indiana D'Oyse, Iniades, Ice Quick
02.06 Meslay-Du-Maine 4 15,0 2875B 22.000 65,0 F. Anne Idole Elde, Infante Du Buisson, Isis D'Herfrai
09.05 Caen dis 2450B 20.000 61,0 F. Anne Idole Du Rib, Ines Des Epines, Isis D'Herfrai
01.05 Bernay unpl 2825B 13.000 F. Anne Isco Du Moncel, Inedit Du Gade, Image D'H

5
ML: 31,0

Incredible Star
4j. b hors S (Look De Star - Star Melody)

Trainer: Cl. Thomain
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Charmes
Züchter: Ecurie Des Charmes

Sebastien Ernault

2022: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.750 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    15.470 €14,7 27.220 €
03.07 Saint-Brieuc dis 2575B 19.000 31,0 Cl. Thomain Ivanovitch Est La, Iris Intense, Invictus One
14.06 Argentan 1 16,4 2800A 20.000 16,0 A. Collette Incredible Star, Ilena Besp, Ivanka
01.06 Caen 8 16,3 2450B 20.000 9,3 Cl. Thomain Illusion De Chenu, Intense Action, Ivresse N
08.05 Lisieux unpl 2725B 16.000 Adrien Raffegeau I Am Ready, Isia Du Chene, Ipson Wind
23.03 Lisieux 7 17,1 2725B 22.000 20,0 Cl. Thomain Isla, Izijal, Injectable

6
ML: 13,0

Isea De Saint Marc
4j. al S (Aldo Des Champs - Diva De Saint Mar

Trainer: Sylvain-Gerard Dupont
Besitzer: Ecurie S.G. Dupont
Züchter: M. Maurice Raimbault

Alexandre Abrivard

2022: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    26.270 € 2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.420 €15,0 28.690 €
15.06 Angers 3 15,4 2350A 22.000 6,0 A. Barrier Ioska Love, Illusion De Chenu, Isea De Sain
02.06 Meslay-Du-Maine dis 2875B 22.000 108,0 S.G. Dupont Idole Elde, Infante Du Buisson, Isis D'Herfrai
19.05 Angers 1 15,0 2350A 19.000 5,0 A. Barrier Isea De Saint Marc, Irma Du Vivier, Imouss
30.04 Cholet unpl 2800B 17.000 21,0 R.R. Boucault Idole D'Ourville, Indy De Mai, Illusion De Ch
10.04 Saumur dis 3275B 13.000 A. Barrier Izia De Mongival, Ines De Cesny, Idee Rose

7
ML: 76,0

Ines Des Epines
4j. b hors S (Un Mec D'Heripre - Toquade De 

Trainer: Franck Terry
Besitzer: F. Terry
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Des Epines

Yoann Lebourgeois

2022: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.950 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    20.700 €14,1 29.190 €
09.05 Caen 2 14,1 2450B 20.000 45,0 Cedric Terry Idole Du Rib, Ines Des Epines, Isis D'Herfrai
22.04 Caen 8 15,3 2475B 20.000 15,0 Cedric Terry Isolella Castelets, Itsie, Igname De Blay
06.04 Angers 5 16,7 2350A 19.000 9,6 Cedric Terry In Love With Chenu, Imperiale Du Mont, In 
17.03 Caen 5 15,1 2450B 20.000 45,0 Cedric Terry Indica, Ixelle Bleue, Isernia
08.02 Graignes 8 17,5 2725A 22.000 38,0 Francois Lecathelinais If You Can, Icone Madrik, Ideal Du Hocquet

8
ML: 12,0

Image D'Herfraie
4j. b hors S (Voltigeur De Myrt - Osmose D'He

Trainer: Cl. Thomain
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable
Züchter: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable

David Thomain

2022: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.670 € 2021: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    14.710 €13,6 23.380 €
13.06 Caen 5 13,6 2200A 20.000 6,9 D. Thomain I Am Jeloca, Ideal De Sassy, Igor Du Regen
22.05 Ecommoy 1 2775B 13.000 D. Thomain Image D'Herfraie, Ilmenite, Interim Boy
01.05 Bernay 3 2800B 13.000 D. Thomain Isco Du Moncel, Inedit Du Gade, Image D'H
10.04 Lisieux unpl 2750B 13.000 Cl. Thomain Imperator D'Em, Izalia D'Alfix, Ilowa D'Ohar
16.10 Cabourg 4 16,2 2725A 19.000 5,6 D. Thomain Initiale Macha, Idole Of Love, Idole De Virm

9
ML: 53,0

Ivresse Nonantaise
4j. b hors S (Gazouillis - Ufana Nonantaise)

Trainer: F. Cavey
Besitzer: F. Cavey
Züchter: M. Frédéric Cavey

Sebastien Bode

2022: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    13.700 € 2021: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.390 €15,6 22.090 €
15.06 Angers 8 16,8 2350A 22.000 65,0 S. Bode Ioska Love, Illusion De Chenu, Isea De Sain
01.06 Caen 3 15,9 2450B 20.000 20,0 Y. Lebourgeois Illusion De Chenu, Intense Action, Ivresse N
15.05 Bihorel-Lès-Roue 1 2500B 13.000 Y. Lebourgeois Ivresse Nonantaise, Irina D'Harchies, Indie 
22.04 Caen 4 15,6 2450B 20.000 35,0 Y. Lebourgeois Isolella Castelets, Itsie, Igname De Blay
10.04 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 8 17,9 2700B 13.000 S. Bode Intuition Soyer, Iliz De Guez, Image Magic

10
ML: 23,0

Izzie D'Eronville
4j. b hors S (Village Mystic - Clem D'Eronville)

Trainer: Stephane Meunier
Besitzer: R. Francois
Züchter: S.C.E.A. D' Eronville

Francois Lagadeuc

2022: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    13.990 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.220 €14,0 24.210 €
02.07 Enghien dis 2875B 33.000 23,0 F. Lagadeuc Ideal Lady, Ialla Ialla, Isa Lepine
13.06 Caen 6 14,0 2200A 20.000 6,9 E. Raffin I Am Jeloca, Ideal De Sassy, Igor Du Regen
04.06 Pontchâteau 3 14,9 2800B 19.000 11,0 E. Raffin In En Vrie, Ivoire D'Authise, Izzie D'Eronville
27.05 Laval dis 2850B 20.000 37,0 A. Rebeche Ibera, Imousse La Ravelle, Isere
17.05 Graignes 6 16,0 2725A 19.000 36,0 A. Rebeche Indy Dark, Idefix Des Landes, Indy Fligny

11
ML: 26,0

Irma Babel
4j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Rhea Du Cap Ver

Trainer: Yves Hallais
Besitzer: J. Arslan
Züchter: M. Joseph Arslan

Franck Nivard

2022: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    16.330 € 2021: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.420 €15,2 22.750 €
25.06 La Capelle 6 15,7 2750B 23.000 14,0 P. Vercruysse Isia Du Chene, Ideale D'Abbeville, Il Pleut B
10.06 Lisieux 5 17,6 2725B 22.000 53,0 S. Ernault Indiana D'Oyse, Iniades, Ice Quick
16.05 Vichy 8 16,3 2800A 21.000 20,0 G. Gelormini Isis De Pouline, Iris Daxel, Izelda
13.04 Reims 9 18,1 2550B 20.000 92,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Indian Park, Ipsos De Banville, Ipocalypse L
29.03 Enghien 8 15,4 2875B 33.000 35,0 G. Gelormini Illusion D'Amour, Isabella Dimjy, Icamora D

12
ML: 45,0

Initiale Macha
4j. b hors S (Bilibili - Nouba Night)

Trainer: Gilles Lefebvre
Besitzer: Ch. Lejeune
Züchter: M. Daniel Bouillon

Gabriele Gelormini

2022: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.600 € 2021: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    25.230 €15,2 26.830 €
25.06 La Capelle 8 16,1 2750B 23.000 44,0 Ph. Masschaele Isia Du Chene, Ideale D'Abbeville, Il Pleut B
20.06 Caen 4 15,3 2200A 20.000 35,0 Guillaume Martin Itsy Bitsy Syl, Icone D'Erable, Ialla Ialla
06.06 Reims dis 2550B 20.000 105,0 F. Desmigneux Izac Awagne, Igual Blue, Ilario De Nappes
24.05 Vincennes dis 2175B 39.000 107,0 P.Y. Verva Italica Mesloise, Iris From, Ice De Rodrey
09.05 Caen dis 2450B 20.000 147,0 V. Saussaye Idole Du Rib, Ines Des Epines, Isis D'Herfrai
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Prix D'Agon-Coutainville
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (9.450 5.250 2.940 1.680 1.050 420 210)
PRIX D'AGON-COUTAINVILLE Breed 5 Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 21.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.725. 9.450, 
5.250, 2.940, 1.680, 1.050, 420, 210. For 4-year-old fillies, not having won 29.500. 

13
ML: 36,0

India Sea
4j. b hors S (Astor Du Quenne - Vezia)

Trainer: Cedric Megissier
Besitzer: C. Megissier
Züchter: M. Alain Vaillant

Cedric Megissier

2022: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    10.110 € 2021: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    15.400 €15,0 25.510 €
20.06 Caen 5 15,4 2200A 20.000 38,0 C. Megissier Itsy Bitsy Syl, Icone D'Erable, Ialla Ialla
25.05 Chartres 7 16,1 2800B 18.000 34,0 C. Megissier Indien De Fontaine, Icare Du Douet, Igor Vic
19.04 Vincennes unpl 2700B 33.000 85,0 C. Megissier Imperiale Du Mont, Imelda, Issia De Charly
06.04 Angers 4 16,7 2350A 19.000 21,0 C. Megissier In Love With Chenu, Imperiale Du Mont, In 
15.03 Laval 5 15,0 2850B 20.000 8,7 M. Abrivard Ino Du Lupin, Ideal Du Goulot, Indy Vet

14
ML: 13,0

Idole De La Rouvre
4j. b hors S (Quido Du Goutier - Tatie De La R

Trainer: Laurent-Michel David
Besitzer: Ecurie L.M. David
Züchter: M. Alain Michel Chatel

Laurent-Michel David

2022: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    19.820 € 2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.000 €16,9 22.820 €
04.06 Vichy 1 17,5 2950B 21.000 18,0 L.M. David Idole De La Rouvre, Italia Jador, In Phyt's W
26.05 Savigny-Sur-Bray 1 2525B 13.000 L.M. David Idole De La Rouvre, Iliana D'Urfist, Ina Joss
18.04 Cherbourg dis 2625B 19.000 34,0 K. David Iniades, Indes Galantes, Issambres
03.04 Méral 4 2725B 12.000 K. David Irina Du Ris, Ines Bretonniere, Ilrhea Valiere
20.03 Fougères dis 3200B 12.000 A. Gallard Instant Light, Ikem Du Gers, Ibra Tejy

Ergebnis: Quoten:


